11:15
1-22-23 AM

11:15
1-29-23 AM

11:15
2-5-23 AM

11:15
2-12-23 AM

11:15
2-19-23 AM

11:15
2-26-23 AM

11:15
3-5-23 AM

11:15
3-12-23 AM

11:15
3-19-23 AM

11:15
3-26-23 AM

11:15
4-2-23 AM

11:15
4-9-23 AM

11:15
4-16-23 AM

11:15
4-23-23 AM

11:15
4-30-23 AM

11:15
5-7-23 AM

11:15
5-14-23 AM

5-21-23 11:15

Re curriculum

Re curriculum

RE curriculum

Valentine's Weekend

School Break

RE curriculum

RE curriculum
RE curriculum/ prep for
youth service

Youth Service

Career Fair

Easter Craft

Easter Sunday

RE curriculum

RE curriculum

Baby Shower

Bridging Ceremony

Mother's Day
End of Year Party

Little Kids Big Projects 3rd hour potluck

plan for youth service

craft

No RE

talk about career fair

talk about career fair project

Older youth will plan together, younger will have
RE

No RE

Event

Multi Gen

Egg Hunt

No RE

No RE



AM

11:15
5-28-23 AM NO RE



