1-22-23	11:15 AM	Re curriculum	Little Kids Big Projects 3rd hour potluck
	11:15		
1-29-23	AM	Re curriculum	
	11:15		
2-5-23		RE curriculum	plan for youth service
2-12-23	11:15 AM	Valentine's Weekend	craft
2-19-23	11:15 AM	School Break	No RE
2-26-23	11:15 AM	RE curriculum	talk about career fair
3-5-23	11:15 AM	RE curriculum	talk about career fair project
3-12-23	11:15 AM	RE curriculum/ prep for youth service	Older youth will plan together, younger will have RE
3-19-23	11:15 AM	Youth Service	No RE
3-26-23	11:15 AM	Career Fair	Event
4-2-23	11:15 AM	Easter Craft	Multi Gen
4-9-23	11:15 AM	Easter Sunday	Egg Hunt
4-16-23	11:15 AM	RE curriculum	
4-23-23	11:15 AM	RE curriculum	
4-30-23	11:15 AM	Baby Shower	No RE
5-7-23	11:15 AM	Bridging Ceremony	
5-14-23	11:15 AM	Mother's Day	No RE
5-21-23	11:15	End of Year Party	

	AM		
	11:15		
5-28-23	AM	NO RE	